
Dates for Summer Term 2 2025 

 

Monday 2nd June – Start of Summer Term 2  

Monday 2nd June to Friday 13th June - Window for Year 4 Multiplication Check 

Tuesday 3rd June – 5.15pm - New Reception Intake Meeting (for children due to start Webheath in September 2025) 

Friday 6th June – Year 3 visit to Atwell Farm 

Monday 9th June to Friday 13th June – Y1 Phonics Screening 

Monday 9th June – Y5 Arrow Valley Lake Geography Visit 

Tuesday 10th June –1.30pm Reception, Years 1 and 2 Sports Afternoon, spectators welcome 

Wednesday 11th June –1.30pm Years 3, 4, 5 and 6 Sports Afternoon, spectators welcome 

Thursday 12th June- Whole school celebration of World environment day 

Friday 13th June - Nurture School Value Day and Ambassador Assembly 

Tuesday 17th June – Whole School Geography Day                         

Wednesday 18th June – YR-5 OPAL Parent Play Day 

Wednesday 18th June: Y6 Shires Rocket Challenge event, 11.15 - 12.15pm @  Studley High School  

Friday 20th June - 1.30pm Nursery Sports afternoon, spectators welcome. 

Tuesday 24th June – New Reception Intake – Stay and play sessions either 10-11 or 1.30 - 2.30 

Friday 27th June – non uniform day for bottle donations (bottle tombola for Summer Fair) 

Friday 27th June – Book Bus Visit to school details TBC 

Wednesday 2nd July – Whole school transition day including current Y6 going to Studley High 

Wednesday 2nd July – New intake day – 9.30-11.30 Group 1 and 12.30 - 2.30 Group 2 

Thursday 3rd July – Little Owl Farm Park - Reception 

Friday 4th July 3.30pm - 5.30pm - School Summer Fair 

Monday 7th – Friday 11th July – Year 5 Enterprise Week 



Tuesday 8th July – New Reception Intake – Teddy Bears picnic – Parent and Child 

Tuesday 8th July-9:30-10.30am New Nursery intake Stay and Play 

Tuesday 8th July - 11.45am -12.45pm - New Reception Intake Teddy Bears’ Picnic 

Tuesday 8th and Wednesday 9th July – Ridgeway transition days (for current Y6 pupils going to Ridgeway in September) 

Friday 11th July – Integrity Value Day – Integrity Ambassador Assembly 

Tuesday 15th July -5.15pm -Year 6 Performance  

Wednesday 16th July - 5.15pm -Year 6 Performance  

Wednesday 17th July – Year 5 Greek Workshop (dress as a Greek) 

Thursday 18th July –10.30am - Rocksteady concert to school and parents 

Friday 18th July – 2.00pm Year 6 Parents and Children Rounders Afternoon 

Friday 18th July – End of Summer Term 
 
As always, please keep an eye out for additional information about the above events nearer the time.   

 
If your child is leaving Webheath this year, you should receive transition day information directly from their new school. 
Please contact the new school if you do not receive this information during the second half of the Summer term. 


